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Exam Roll No.

24024582054
24024582046
24024582041
24024582040
24024582050
24024582042

24024582022

Name

Anshika Chambyal

Manavi Yadav
Muskan
Shagun Singh
Urvashi

Vanshika

Yukti Goel

College Roll
No

244506
244530
244534
244547
244554
244556

244559

Short of Attendance (BSc Physical Science 1st Year)

Percentage

19.60784314
21.56862745
33.33333333
48.03921569
30.39215686
47.05882353

26.47058824



